Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Declan ODonoghue -
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:00 Dundalk [Vatican City 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 37.26
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:30 Dundalk [Kafu 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 33.26
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:20 Wexford |Fortune Street 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 17.26
Single 28th 14:55 Galway |Miracles In 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 8.26
May
Single 28th 12:50 Wexford |Front View 2.10 4.00 Non-runner 12.26
Single 28th 12:40 Galway |Mazara 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 12.26
Each Way 27th 16:35 Galway |Champagne 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 16.26
Diva
Single 27th 15:45 Wexford |Burning 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 20.26
Ambition
Single 27th 15:25 Galway |Foveros 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 24.26
Single 27th 13:05 Galway |Kalanisi Og 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.26
Single 26th 16:15 Degraves 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 19.26
Leopardstown
Single 26th 15:15 Galway |Visioman 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 3.26
Single 26th 14:30 Azila 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 7.26
Leopardstown
Single 26th 13:20 Celestial 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 11.26
Leopardstown |Object
Single 25th 18:45 Dundalk |Thames River 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 3.26
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:00 Doctor Duffy 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -5.74
Cheltenham
Single 24th 17:05 Thurles |Bombay Blue 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.74
Single 24th 15:55 Thurles |Peregrine Run 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.32 2.26
Single 24th 13:45 Thurles |Agusta Gold 3.75 4.00 Win 1 4.95 -1.06
Single 23rd 17:05 Navan |Pienta 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.01
Single 23rd 13:10 Navan  |Nullifier 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -2.01
Single 22nd 14:05 Curragh |Ecoeye 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -18.01
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Curragh |Flying 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -14.01
Scotsman
Single 20th 17:25 Cork The Little Yank 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.01
Each Way 20th 15:30 Naas Lovee Dovee 15.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -17.51
Single 20th 14:35 Cork Battle Of 2.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13.51
Midway
Single 20th 14:20 Naas Flaming Moon 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -9.51
Single 19th 16:45 Riven Light 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -5.51
Leopardstown
Single 19th 14:45 Ascot Tarnawa 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -1.51
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Make A 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 2.49
Challenge
Single 18th 20:15 Dundalk |El Astronaute 51.00 4.00 Non-runner - 6.49
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Dundalk |All The King's 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.49
(A.W) Men
Each Way 18th 17:45 Dundalk |Perfect 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 10.49
(A.W) Tapatino
Single 17th 15:10 Tramore |Golazo 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 14.49
Single 17th 14:35 Tramore |Ask Heather 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 0.49000000000
001
Single 17th 12:30 Tramore |Email Rose 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.51
Single 16th 16:15 Tout Est 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -15.51
Punchestown |Permis
Single 16th 15:45 Cool 11.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.51
Punchestown |Colonnade
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Each Way 16th 15:10 Ellie Mac 12.00 4.00 Win 3 3.50 -7.51
Punchestown
Single 15th 16:05 You Raised Me 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.01
Punchestown [Up
Single 15th 15:30 Play The Game 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.01
Punchestown
Single 14th 17:20 Gowran |Pasley 3.13 4.00 Win 1 7.24 -3.01
Park
Single 14th 15:10 Gowran |The King Of 4.50 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -10.25
Park Kells
Single 13th 17:10 Limerick |Minella Fair 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -6.25
Single 13th 16:35 Limerick |Internal 5.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -16.25
Transfer
Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Dinard Rose 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.25
Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Linger 21.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -10.25
Single 13th 15:15 Curragh |Make A 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.25
Challenge
Single 13th 14:50 Limerick |Well Set Up 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.25
Single 13th 14:40 Curragh |Auxilia 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.25
Each Way 13th 13:45 Limerick |Blazing Emily 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.25
Each Way 12th 16:10 Great Trango 26.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -3.25
Newmarket
Single 12th 15:10 Limerick |Dadoozdart 7.50 4.00 Win 1 14.30 0.75000000000
001
Single 12th 14:55 Persia 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -13.55
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:35 Limerick |Soul Seeker 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.55
Single 12th 14:15 Flawless 4.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -5.55
Fairyhouse Escape
Single 11th 18:45 Dundalk |The Game Of 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -1.55
(A.W) Life
Each Way 11th 17:15 Dundalk |Sarwin 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 2.45
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:05 Tara Mia 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 6.45
Downpatrick
Single 11th 15:35 Cayenne 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.55
Newmarket Pepper
Single 11th 13:40 Ya Boy Ya 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.55
Downpatrick
Single 10th 16:15 Thurles |Full Moon 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.45
Magic
Single 10th 14:35 Thurles |Louisiana 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 4.45
Single 9th 16:10 Navan  |Arthur's 2.75 4.00 Non-runner - -0.55
Kingdom
Single 9th 15:40 Navan |Royal Canford 7.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -0.55
Single 9th 14:00 Navan |The King Of 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 3.45
Kells
Each Way 8th 17:20 Galway |Fairyhill Run 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 7.45
Single 8th 15:40 Galway |Gun Digger 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 5.05
Single 8th 14:35 Galway |Cash Me 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 9.05
Outside
Single 7th 17:05 Snowpiercer 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 13.05
Tipperary
Single 6th 16:35 Brahma Bull 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 17.05
Tipperary
Single 6th 15:30 Turnpike Trip 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 21.05
Tipperary
Single 6th 15:05 Japan 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 15.05
Longchamp
Single 6th 15:00 Ballyoisin 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 19.05
Tipperary
Single 6th 14:30 Imaging 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 23.05
Tipperary
Each Way 5th 16:25 Gowran |Us And Them 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 27.05
Park
Single 5th 15:25 Hermosa 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 25.45
Newmarket
Single 4th 18:15 Dundalk |Believe In 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 29.45
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(A.W) Beauty
Single 4th 17:30 Gowran |Ard Abhainn 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 33.45
Park
Single 4th 17:10 Dundalk |Brunelle 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 37.45
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:30 Clonmel |Bective Cave 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 29.45
Each Way 3rd 16:00 Clonmel |Ozzie's Way 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - 33.45
Single 1st 17:05 Cork Harriet Tubman 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 33.45
Single 1st 15:35 Cork Up Helly Aa 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.45 9.45

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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